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Song Title Artist Link
Summer Moved On a-ha https://songwhip.com/a-ha/summer-moved-on201

9
The Barrel Aldous Harding https://songwhip.com/aldous-harding/the-barrel
The Cat With the
Cream

Belle &
Sebastian

https://songwhip.com/belleandsebastian2/the-cat-
with-the-cream

A Little Lost Arthur Russell https://songwhip.com/arthur-russell/a-little-lost
Sailor Song The Gadsdens https://songwhip.com/autoheart/the-sailor-song
Bad Religion Frank Ocean https://songwhip.com/frank-ocean/bad-religion
Life Is Sweet Maria McKee https://songwhip.com/maria-mckee/life-is-sweet
Wind in the Wires Patrick Wolf https://songwhip.com/patrick-wolf/windinthewires
Fallen Leaves Neneh Cherry https://songwhip.com/neneh-cherry/fallen-leaves
Monument Robyn &

Royksopp
https://songwhip.com/royksopp/monument

Aniuvalik Terry Uyarak https://songwhip.com/terryuyarak/aniuvalik
Your Ghost Marco Solo https://songwhip.com/marco-solo/your-ghost
Solid Dirt The White

Birch
https://songwhip.com/the-white-birch/solid-dirt


